Ssd Diskler
Urin
SSD (T253TZ001TOC101)

I Team Vulcan Z 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3

Team MP33 1TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2

2280 SSD (TMBFP60O1TOC101)

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Patriot P220 2TB 550/500MB/s 2.5” SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S2TB25)

1TB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-77E1TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distribitér Garantili)

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

2TB SAMSUNG 870 EVO 560/530MB/s MZ-77E2TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distriblitér Garantili)

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

APACER AS350X 1TB 560-540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

PNY CS900 1TB 535/515MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (SSD7CS900-1TB-RB)

Patriot P220 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
i Disk (P22051TB25)

Marka

Team

Team

Intenso

Hilevel

Patriot

Samsung

Intenso

Samsung

Team

Apacer

Pny

Patriot

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

57,75 USD

58,70 USD

73,50 USD

89,25 USD

126,00
usb

135,45
usb

145,95
usb

282,45

usb

59,75 USD

60,79 USD

61,84 USD

61,95 USD



Apacer Panther AS350 1TB 560/540MB/S 2.5" Apacer 0 62,89 USD
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350-1)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D Kioxia 0 89,25 USD
2100/1700 MB/s LRC20Z0O1TG8

¥DGreen 1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA Wd 0 94,50 USD
= SSD

1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD Wd 0 103,95

usb
1TB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s QVO MZ-77Q1lTOBW Samsung 0 162,75

SSD (Resmi Distriblitér Garantili) UsD
2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3QELT/2T 2,5" 560-540 Hilevel 0 177,45

MB/s Usb
2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2B0OA SSD Wd 0 205,80

usb
2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA Wd 0 241,50

SSD usb




